Team Scores

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

18

Plainwell (Girls)

Constantine (Girls)

Hastings (Girls)

Otsego (Girls)

Holland West Ottawa (Girls)
Middleville Thornapple Kellogg (Girls)
Battle Creek Harper Creek (Girls)
Stevensville Lakeshore (Girls)
Hamilton (Girls)

Three Rivers (Girls)

Dowagiac (Girls)

Lake Odessa Lakewood (Girls)
South Haven (Girls)

Portage Central (Girls)

Portage Northern (Girls)

Decatur (Girls)

Kalamazoo Central (Girls)

Watervliet (Girls)

Printed on 02/22/2026 04:51 p.m.

75.0

71.0

68.5

62.0

55.0

49.0

41.0

39.5

38.0

38.0

36.0

31.0

27.0

240

235

22.0

22.0

19.0



19

19

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

27

29

29

31

31

33

34

34

34

34

34

39

39

39

Bangor (Girls)

Berrien Springs (Girls)
Union City (Girls)
Zeeland West (Girls)
Bloomingdale (Girls)
Wayland (Girls)
Lawton (Girls)

Sturgis (Girls)

Allegan (Girls)
Richland Gull Lake (Girls)
Allendale (Girls)
Hartford (Girls)
Hudsonville (Girls)
Niles (Girls)

Zeeland East (Girls)
Bronson (Girls)
Coloma (Girls)
Marcellus (Girls)

Paw Paw (Girls)

Wyoming Kelloggsville (Girls)

Delton Kellogg (Girls)
lonia (Girls)

Schoolcraft (Girls)

18.0

18.0

16.0

16.0

15.5

15.0

14.0

11.5

10.0

10.0

9.0

9.0

7.0

7.0

6.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0



42

42

42

42

42

42

Battle Creek Central (Girls)
Buchanan (Girls)

Eau Claire (Girls)

Fennville (Girls)

Gobles (Girls)

Mattawan (Girls)

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



