

Team Scores

Printed on 02/22/2026 04:51 p.m.

Team Scores		
1	Plainwell (Girls)	75.0
2	Constantine (Girls)	71.0
3	Hastings (Girls)	68.5
4	Otsego (Girls)	62.0
5	Holland West Ottawa (Girls)	55.0
6	Middleville Thornapple Kellogg (Girls)	49.0
7	Battle Creek Harper Creek (Girls)	41.0
8	Stevensville Lakeshore (Girls)	39.5
9	Hamilton (Girls)	38.0
9	Three Rivers (Girls)	38.0
11	Dowagiac (Girls)	36.0
12	Lake Odessa Lakewood (Girls)	31.0
13	South Haven (Girls)	27.0
14	Portage Central (Girls)	24.0
15	Portage Northern (Girls)	23.5
16	Decatur (Girls)	22.0
16	Kalamazoo Central (Girls)	22.0
18	Watervliet (Girls)	19.0

19	Bangor (Girls)	18.0
19	Berrien Springs (Girls)	18.0
21	Union City (Girls)	16.0
21	Zeeland West (Girls)	16.0
23	Bloomington (Girls)	15.5
24	Wayland (Girls)	15.0
25	Lawton (Girls)	14.0
26	Sturgis (Girls)	11.5
27	Allegan (Girls)	10.0
27	Richland Gull Lake (Girls)	10.0
29	Allendale (Girls)	9.0
29	Hartford (Girls)	9.0
31	Hudsonville (Girls)	7.0
31	Niles (Girls)	7.0
33	Zeeland East (Girls)	6.0
34	Bronson (Girls)	4.0
34	Coloma (Girls)	4.0
34	Marcellus (Girls)	4.0
34	Paw Paw (Girls)	4.0
34	Wyoming Kelloggsville (Girls)	4.0
39	Delton Kellogg (Girls)	3.0
39	Ionia (Girls)	3.0
39	Schoolcraft (Girls)	3.0

42	Battle Creek Central (Girls)	0.0
42	Buchanan (Girls)	0.0
42	Eau Claire (Girls)	0.0
42	Fennville (Girls)	0.0
42	Gobles (Girls)	0.0
42	Mattawan (Girls)	0.0